Date 1/14/2003

CERF #
COT-288
COT-361N
COT-369N
COT-357
COT-278
COT-346
COT-332N
COT-366
COT-364
COT-363N
COT-358N
COT-336
COT-337N
COT-352
COT-317N
COT-281
COT-126
COT-229
COT-324
COT-329
COT-321
COT-326
COT-315N
COT-348
COT-343
COT-355
COT-217
COT-280
COT-339
COT-372
COT-374N
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REGISTER #
5478002000
S12042
SN74472002
AO0506MUSAO0

A0401MUSA009

056544562
SL61019156
635
A0572MUSA0
A0342MUSA
P340640
04750159
04470159
04880171
FCMW7030
AO502
CDN125
LOF016441
LOF017350
LOF017342
LOF021087
LOF021099
FCMV7697
CDN632
43183A757B
FCPRTY1636
9599000
AO503
126119147A
P314072
P322417

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

ANIMAL NAME

AZMIRS LORD JIM, CH

AZMIR'S NOBLE ART

AZMIRS PRINCESS LEIA

BAFKEN'S ROMEO

BAR KENS HAPPY GO LUCKY
BAR-KEN'S JEWEL OF SEDONA
BEARON VON OOPS OF TARA
CANELLE DE LA COTONNERIE
CARRERA OF WOODLAND COTTAGE
CELESTINE'S MAGIE NOIR MERCER
CHATEAU BLANQUITO

CHATEAU'S BIJOUX DE MON COEUR
CHATEAU'S SHE'S ALL THAT
CHATEAU'S SOMETHING SPECIAL
CRICKET OF TARA

DAZEE OF FAIRVIEW COTTAGE
DEANO PEPE DE LA COTONNERIE
DIABOLO SWING OCEANE

DIABOLO SWING ONE O'CLOCK
DIABOLO SWING O'TARA

DIABOLO SWING SUMMER OF TARA
DIABOLO SWING SUNSHINE OF TARA
FIDDLE DEE OF TARA, CH

GAMINE DE LA COTONNERIE

GUCCI OF DRY CREEK

HEARTLAND SCOTTY 2 HOTTY

HONEY FITZ OF ENCHANTED COTTAGE

JAKE DE LA COTONNERIE
JOLIE DE LA COTONNERIE
LILLY DE LA FILATURE

LIT'L MISS CHLOE OF SANDEE'S

OWNER NAME
PHELPS, LINDA C
NARIEKA, EILEEN
PHELPS, LINDA C
ARMAQO, LISA
MAGNON, BRENDA
MAGNON, BRENDA
HUGHES, CAROL E
DUMAIS, LUCIE
ROARK, WESLEE
NARIEKA, EILEEN
NARIEKA, EILEEN
LOOMIS, LINDA P
GOLLA-OTTOSI, LINDA
NEMROW, DEBRA A
HUGHES, CAROL E
BROOKE, WARREN & CAROLYN
SAINT-PIERRE, SARA FRANCE
SAINT-PIERRE, SARA FRANCE
HUGHES, CAROL E
HUGHES, CAROL E
HUGHES, CAROL E
HUGHES, CAROL E
HUGHES, CAROL E
SAINT-PIERRE, SARA FRANCE
REED, STACIE L
OSBORNE, PAM
BROOKE, WARREN & CAROLYN
BROOKE, WARREN & CAROLYN
MESCAN, JOANNE
LANG, SUSAN E
SHOOK, CONNIE

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2002 TO 12/31/2002

SEX Exam Date Birth

L 1 =<« A e e e e e - e o e B - | - | B § B -

10/29/200
6/15/2002
11/5/2002
7/31/2002
4/17/2002
5/22/2002
1/2/2002

9/20/2002
10/16/200
6/15/2002
6/15/2002
2/6/2002

2/10/2002
6/18/2002
1/15/2002
6/15/2002
5/22/2002
5/22/2002
1/15/2002
1/15/2002
1/15/2002
1/15/2002
1/15/2002
5/22/2002
4/19/2002
8/9/2002

6/15/2002
6/15/2002
3/9/2002

11/20/200
10/31/200

7/22/2000
11/9/1999
1/30/2002
7/21/2000
12/2/1999
3/15/2002
2/15/1997
11/18/2000
8/2/2000
11/18/1998
4/11/2001
2/5/2000
2/5/2000
9/8/2000
5/1/1994
1/22/2000
10/26/1996
3/28/1998
10/11/1998
10/17/1998
4/17/2001
4/21/2001
11/13/1997
11/21/2000
9/26/2001
5/25/2000
6/8/1995
5/30/2000
8/16/2000
3/8/2000
8/10/2001

HISTORY
,01,02
,02
,02
,02
,01,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,01,02
9798,01,02
99,01,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
99,00,01,02
,01,02
,02
,02
,02
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Date 1/14/2003

CERF #
COT-345
COT-235
COT-166
COT-330N
COT-226
COT-338
COT-145
COT-216
COT-167
COT-362N
COT-276
COT-331
COT-327N
COT-244
COT-245
COT-368
COT-351
COT-344
COT-328N
COT-365
COT-325N
COT-370
COT-284
COT-360N
COT-263
COT-367
COT-277
COT-359N
COT-322N
COT-320N
COT-371

Page 2 of 3

REGISTER #
SA00010000
SA98980481
013298
CPRD2715
LOF015721
601270
CDN409
AO288
LOF015722
AO343MUSA
040869318
LOF016294
FCMUO0546
AO500
AO501
132149352A
000000067
01781502673
FCMV7698
163300000
CPUD2715
02FF2067F
P318190
FIN1249800
019598
CDN981
9032N3NDP
A0492FUSA
LOF02445
FCMU1299
P350836

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

ANIMAL NAME

MOON OVER MADAGASCAR'S HARLEY LEONARDO
MOON OVER MADAGASCAR'S TIGER LILY OF GROVE

MOUSSELINE DU DOMAINE DE LUNIRAY

N VEST IN SUGAR OF TARA

NADJA DU DOMAINE DE LUNIRAY

NAOMIE OF CULPIN

NEW WONDER DU DOMAINE DE LUNIRAY
NICOLE DE LA COTONNERIE

NIKELLE DU DOMAINE DE LUNIRAY
NIKKETT'S MAMBO KING

NIKKETT'S TACORI GOLD

ODE CHLOE DU DOMAINE DE LA ROLLVIERE
ONE MINT JULIP OF TARA

PAMELA DU DOMAINE DE LA ROUVIERE
PAULETTE DU DOMAINE DE LUNIRAY
POLANA CARA

POLANA CHANTILLY LACE

POUTINE DE L'ECHO DES ELINGUES
PREFERRED STOCK OF TARA

PREMIER V

PROMISED ASSETS OF TARA

PURPLE SAGE'S COSETTE ON A CLOUD

R COSETTE DU DOMAINE DE LA ROUVIERE
RIFELIN AMORELLA

RIGOLO DE LA CHAUMIERE DU LAC
RIVERPORT OLYMPIC ICE DANCE POLANA
ROCK A BYE CHYNA PEARL

R'SHAYANA DE L'ECHO DES ELINGUES
R'TARA'S MELODY DU DOMAINE DELUNIRAY
RUN WITH THE WIND OF TARA

SANDEE'S TOUCHE'

OWNER NAME
GELDERMANN, GAYLE
GELDERMANN, GAYLE
LAVIGNE, SUZANNE

HUGHES, CAROL E

LAVIGNE, SUZANNE

McLEES, JERI

SAINT-PIERRE, SARA FRANCE
BROOKE, WARREN & CAROLYN
LAVIGNE, SUZANNE

NARIEKA, EILEEN

MAGNON, BRENDA

HUGHES, CAROL E

HUGHES, CAROL E

BROOKE, WARREN & CAROLYN
BROOKE, WARREN & CAROLYN
PRAYAL, MARIE-FRANCE
HAYES, CAROLE

LAVIGNE, SUZANNE

HUGHES, CAROL E
ROSATI-ROURKE, LISA C
HUGHES, CAROL E

FEENEY, KERRI W

KRAMER, BEVERLY

NARIEKA, EILEEN

DUMAIS, LUCIE

PRAYAL, MARIE-FRANCE
MAGNON, BRENDA

NARIEKA, EILEEN

HUGHES, CAROL E

HUGHES, CAROL E

FEENEY, KERRI W

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2002 TO 12/31/2002

SEX Exam Date Birth

M 5/1/2002 1/7/2000

F 5/1/2002 4/21/1998
F 4/17/2002  4/12/1996
M 1/15/2002  8/15/1999
F 4/17/2002  11/16/1997
F 3/11/2002  6/6/1997

F 5/22/2002  9/10/1997
F 6/15/2002  2/9/1998

F 4/17/2002  11/16/1997
M 6/15/2002  1/13/1999
F 4/17/2002  9/19/2000
F 1/2/2002 3/3/1998

F 1/15/2002  6/29/2000
F 6/15/2002  1/26/1999
F 6/15/2002  2/12/1999
F 10/27/200  7/18/2002
F 5/30/2002  4/23/2000
F 4/17/2002  4/2/1999

M 1/15/2002  7/23/1998
M 10/28/200  1/27/1999
F 1/15/2002  8/8/1999

F 9/19/2002  6/2/2002

F 8/28/2002  12/4/2000
F 6/15/2002  12/30/1999
M 9/20/2002  3/10/2000
F 10/27/200  1/29/2002
F 4/17/2002  12/3/2000
F 6/15/2002  11/29/2000
F 1/15/2002  10/17/2000
F 1/15/2002  2/10/2001
M 10/17/200  7/15/2002

HISTORY
,02
,00,02
9899,02
,02
99,02
,02
98,01,02
99,00,01,02
9899,02
,02
,01,02
,02
,02
,00,01,02
,00,01,02
,02
,02
,02
,02
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Date 1/14/2003

CERF #
COT-323
COT-353
COT-354
COT-356
COT-319N
COT-347
COT-316N
COT-349
COT-318N
COT-227
COT-335
COT-283
COT-334N
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REGISTER #
LOE1251390
P340-938
P340-936
AO0404FUSA9
FIN39913
LOF021191
LOSH741428
CND906
CPRC2310
LOSH785810
A0521MUSA0
P289083
USA9397000

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

ANIMAL NAME

SHEHERAZADE OF WOODLAND COTTAGE
SIMPLY GRAND'S MATTEO

SIMPLY GRAND'S PUCCINI

SOLEIL OF LUIPPOLD

SPRIGHTLY FELLOW'S MASTER OF TARA
STAR DE LA CHAUMIERE DU LAC

SUGAR OF WOODLAND COTTAGE
SWEET DE LA CHAUMIERE DU LAC
SWEET N LOW OF TARA

US' MOZART OF WOODLAND COTTAGE
WINDSONG'S DRIFTWOOD

X YANKEEBOO OF WOODLAND COTTAGE
ZSA BELLE OF PLATTEKILL

OWNER NAME

HUGHES, CAROL E

SMART, MARILYN

SMART, MARILYN

ARMAQO, LISA

HUGHES, CAROL E
SAINT-PIERRE, SARA FRANCE
HUGHES, CAROL E
SAINT-PIERRE, SARA FRANCE
HUGHES, CAROL E

LAVIGNE, SUZANNE

KOHLER, BEVERLY

KRAMER, BEVERLY
POLLICINO, STACY

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2002 TO 12/31/2002

SEX Exam Date Birth HISTORY
1/15/2002  6/25/2001  ,02
7/26/2002  4/19/2002  ,02
7/26/2002  4/19/2002  ,02
7/31/2002  7/17/1999  ,02
1/15/2002  7/9/2001 ,02
5/22/2002  3/18/2001 ,02
1/15/2002  11/2/1994 02
5/22/2002  3/18/2001  ,02
1/15/2002  10/13/1995 ,02
4/17/2002  9/8/1996 99,02
9/6/2002 8/2/2001 ,01,02
8/7/2002 12/22/1998 ,01,02
2/12/2002  3/1/1993 ,02
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